
BUNNY HOPPERS 4-H CLUB / VAN WERT YOUTH RABBIT CLUB 

MEETING & ACTIVITY      2023 

Date time and place Learning 
subject and/or activity 

Activity leaders refreshments 

Monday Feb 13 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Rabbit scavenger hunt 
Club orientation 

Christine 
Chris 

Judy 

Sunday March 05 3 – 5 pm 4H Open House 
 

Missy 
Natt 

********** 

Tuesday March 07 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Breed Characteristics Phil 
Chris 

Judy 

Monday March 20 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Rabbit trivia Judy 
Chris 

Judy 

Saturday April 01 9:00am – 11:00am 
EMR Room 

Rabbit Specific Quality 
Assurance Training 

Don ********** 

Monday April 17 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Health, First Aid, Nutrition Phil 
Judy 

Judy 

Monday May 01 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Rabbit Craft Christine 
Missy 

Judy 

Tuesday May 23 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Showmanship Don 
Phil 

Judy 

Sunday June 11 2:00 pm 
Rabbit Barn 

Fun Rabbit Show 

Monday June 19 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Kickball Trivia Officers Judy 
 

Monday July 10 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Rabbit Show Etiquette   
Rabbit Show vocabulary 

Don 
Phil 

Judy 

Thursday July 13 1 to 7 pm 
Jr Fair Building 

Non-animal Judging  

Tuesday July 25 6:30 pm 
EMR Room 

Skillathon 
Project Book Checkup 

Sara 
Chris 

Judy 

T.B.A. 
 

July 29???  Rabbit Family Work and Repair Day in the barn 

Tueaday August 08 2 to 6 pm 
Jr Fair Building 
 

Livestock Interviews & Skillathon  

Saturday August 12 7:30 to 10:30 
Rabbit Barn 

Market Rabbit Tattooing 

Saturday August 19 9:00 am 
Rabbit Barn 

Set Up Rabbit Barn for the Fair 

Tuesday  Aug 29 to 
Sept 05 

 Van Wert County Fair 

Sunday Sept 10 2:00 pm 
Rabbit Barn 

Clean Up Rabbit Barn from the fair 
Ice Cream Social to follow 

      

Note: other activities and meetings will be added as the rabbit year progresses 

check the web page and/or take notes at the meetings 


